
Time Visitor Home Location 

Sat 3/29/2025 11:15AM Bulldogs at Golden Knights North Rink 
Sat 3/29/2025 12:40 PM Tigers at Big Green North Rink 

Sat 4/5/2025 11:15AM Big Green at Bulldogs North Rink 
Sat 4/5/2025 12:40 PM Golden Knights at Tigers North Rink 

Sat 4/12/2025 11:15AM Bulldogs at  Tigers North Rink 
Sat 4/12/2025 12:40 PM Big Green at Golden Knights North Rink 

Sat 4/19/2025 11:15AM Big Green at Tigers North Rink PRACTICE
Sat 4/19/2025 12:40 PM Golden Knights at Bulldogs North Rink PRACTICE

Sat 4/26/2025 11:15AM Tigers at Golden Knights North Rink 
Sat 4/26/2025 12:40 PM Bulldogs at Big Green North Rink 

Sat 5/3/2025 11:15AM Golden Knights at Big Green North Rink 
Sat 5/3/2025 12:40 PM Tigers at Bulldogs North Rink 

Sat 5/10/2025 11:15AM Tigers at Big Green North Rink 
Sat 5/10/2025 12:40 PM Bulldogs at Golden Knights North Rink 

Sat 5/17/2025 11:15AM Big Green at Bulldogs North Rink 
Sat 5/17/2025 12:40 PM Golden Knights at Tigers North Rink 

Sat 5/24/2025 11:15AM Big Green at Golden Knights North Rink 
Sat 5/24/2025 12:40 PM Bulldogs at Tigers North Rink 

Sat 5/31/2025 11:15AM Golden Knights at Bulldogs North Rink 
Sat 5/31/2025 12:40 PM Big Green at Tigers North Rink 

Sat 6/7/2025 11:15AM Tigers at Golden Knights North Rink 
Sat 6/7/2025 12:40 PM Bulldogs at Big Green North Rink 

Sat 6/14/2025 TBD North Rink 
Sat 6/14/2025 TBD North Rink 
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